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1 a Wiss Ivan 10.00
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 10.00

1 b Wey Nicola ** 10.00
+ Michel Jonas * 10.00

1 c Sprecher Martin 10.00
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 10.00

1 d Siegenthaler Joël 10.00
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 10.00

1 e Schmid Patrick * 10.00
+ Aebersold Fabian * 10.00

1 f Riget Florian ** 10.00
+ Wittwer Josias ** 10.00

1 g Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 h Müller Josias (2006) 10.00
+ Loosli Adrian 10.00

1 i Müller Jano (2005) 10.00
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 10.00

1 j Müller Christian 10.00
+ Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 10.00

1 k Lüthi Manuel * 10.00
+ Burkhard Tobias * 10.00

1 l Küchler Severin 10.00
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00

1 m Korrodi Janik 10.00
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 n Kolb This ** 10.00
+ Hügli Kaj ** 10.00

1 o Hürlimann Ueli 10.00
+ Kammermann Dominik 10.00

1 p Heinzer Ronny * 10.00
+ Niederer Andreas * 10.00

1 q Frei Felix 10.00
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

1 r Dändliker Shane ** 10.00
+ Matthey Mickaël ** 10.00

1 s Bürge Gian (2005) 10.00
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 10.00

1 t Brugger Jonas 10.00
+ Weibel Lucien 10.00

1 u Bachmann Janos 10.00
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 v Affentranger Martin 10.00
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00

2 a Weber Flavio (2006) 9.75
+ Wey Colin (2007) 9.75

2 b Waldmeier Marco (2005) 9.75
+ Brunner Mirco (2007) 9.75

2 c Tschudi Mario 9.75
+ Stadelmann Valentin 9.75

2 d Stadelmann Patrick 9.75
+ Plüer Fabian 9.75

2 e Schmid Samuel ** 9.75
+ Blaser Christian ** 9.75

2 f Rüegg Patrick 9.75
+ Rutsch Remo * 9.75

2 g Rüegg Daniel 9.75
+ Egli Ramon 9.75

2 h Rohrer Ueli ** 9.75
+ Heierli Pascal ** 9.75

2 i Müller Roger * 9.75
+ Egli Martin * 9.75

2 j Moser Michael (2005) ** 9.75
+ Nägeli Marco ** 9.75

2 k Mösli Marcel 9.75
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75

2 l Mathys Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.75

2 m Martin Tobias 9.75
+ Heusser Elias (2007) 9.75

2 n Marti Niels (2007) 9.75
+ Kramer Pascal 9.75

2 o Kundert Elias (2005) * 9.75
+ Leuppi Karim * 9.75

2 p Kühne Cyrill 9.75
+ Bidoli Diego 9.75

2 q Habegger Andrin (2005) 9.75
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 9.75

2 r Gmür Sandro 9.75
+ Eichhorn Alexander 9.75

2 s Gabriel Claudio 9.75
+ Giger Hansueli (2007) 9.75

2 t Fuster Arjuna 9.75
+ Böni Ralf 9.75

2 u Felder Ivan 9.75
+ Galli Cedric 9.75

2 v Duplan Steve *** 9.75
+ Giger Samuel *** 9.75

2 w Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.75
+ Koller Silvan 9.75

2 x Bühler Dario 9.75
+ Bucher Roman 9.75

2 y Borcard Johann ** 9.75
+ Odermatt Gian Maria ** 9.75

2 z Beer Peter * 9.75
+ Inauen Andreas * 9.75

2 aa Ackermann Remo * 9.75
+ Schläfli Hugo * 9.75

3 a Ziegler Andreas 8.75
- Ming Hannes 8.75

3 b Staub Severin * 8.75
- Schäppi Urs * 8.75

3 c Spörndli Cyril 8.75
- Signer Walter 8.75

3 d Signer Walter 8.75
- Spörndli Cyril 8.75

3 e Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75
- Falch Urs 8.75

3 f Sempach Thomas *** 8.75
- Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75

3 g Schnider Markus * 8.75
- Mettler Valentin * 8.75

3 h Schmidlin Tobias * 8.75
- Birchler Fabian * 8.75

3 i Scherer Niklaus ** 8.75
- Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.75

3 j Schäppi Urs * 8.75
- Staub Severin * 8.75

3 k Orlik Armon *** 8.75
- Alpiger Nick *** 8.75

3 l Ming Hannes 8.75
- Ziegler Andreas 8.75

3 m Mettler Valentin * 8.75
- Schnider Markus * 8.75

3 n Klossner Adrian ** 8.75
- Lüthi Manuel * 8.75

3 o Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75
- Sempach Thomas *** 8.75

3 p Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.75
- Scherer Niklaus ** 8.75

3 q Falch Urs 8.75
- Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75

3 r Birchler Fabian * 8.75
- Schmidlin Tobias * 8.75

3 s Alpiger Nick *** 8.75
- Orlik Armon *** 8.75

3 t Leuppi Karim * 8.75
o Kundert Elias (2005) * 8.75

3 u Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.75

3 v Aebersold Fabian * 8.75
o Schmid Patrick * 8.75

4 a Wittwer Josias ** 8.50
o Riget Florian ** 8.50
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4 b Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Bachmann Janos 8.50

4 c Wey Colin (2007) 8.50
o Weber Flavio (2006) 8.50

4 d Weibel Lucien 8.50
o Brugger Jonas 8.50

4 e Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Joël 8.50

4 f Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
o Küchler Severin 8.50

4 g Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

4 h Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Korrodi Janik 8.50

4 i Stadelmann Valentin 8.50
o Tschudi Mario 8.50

4 j Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50
o Affentranger Martin 8.50

4 k Schläfli Hugo * 8.50
o Ackermann Remo * 8.50

4 l Rutsch Remo * 8.50
o Rüegg Patrick 8.50

4 m Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50
o Wiss Ivan 8.50

4 n Plüer Fabian 8.50
o Stadelmann Patrick 8.50

4 o Odermatt Gian Maria ** 8.50
o Borcard Johann ** 8.50

4 p Niederer Andreas * 8.50
o Heinzer Ronny * 8.50

4 q Nägeli Marco ** 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) ** 8.50

4 r Michel Jonas * 8.50
o Wey Nicola ** 8.50

4 s Matthey Mickaël ** 8.50
o Dändliker Shane ** 8.50

4 t Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50
o Mathys Stefan (2005) 8.50

4 u Loosli Adrian 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

4 v Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

4 w Kramer Pascal 8.50
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50

4 x Koller Silvan 8.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

4 y Kammermann Dominik 8.50
o Hürlimann Ueli 8.50

4 z Inauen Andreas * 8.50
o Beer Peter * 8.50

4 aa Hügli Kaj ** 8.50
o Kolb This ** 8.50

4 ab Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50
o Martin Tobias 8.50

4 ac Heierli Pascal ** 8.50
o Rohrer Ueli ** 8.50

4 ad Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Sprecher Martin 8.50

4 ae Giger Samuel *** 8.50
o Duplan Steve *** 8.50

4 af Giger Hansueli (2007) 8.50
o Gabriel Claudio 8.50

4 ag Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50
o Müller Jano (2005) 8.50

4 ah Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 8.50
o Müller Christian 8.50

4 ai Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

4 aj Galli Cedric 8.50
o Felder Ivan 8.50

4 ak Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Mösli Marcel 8.50

4 al Eichhorn Alexander 8.50
o Gmür Sandro 8.50

4 am Egli Ramon 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel 8.50

4 an Egli Martin * 8.50
o Müller Roger * 8.50

4 ao Burkhard Tobias * 8.50
o Lüthi Manuel * 8.50

4 ap Bucher Roman 8.50
o Bühler Dario 8.50

4 aq Böni Ralf 8.50
o Fuster Arjuna 8.50

4 ar Blaser Christian ** 8.50
o Schmid Samuel ** 8.50

4 as Bidoli Diego 8.50
o Kühne Cyrill 8.50

4 at Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50
o Frei Felix 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


